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39R-5819/R-5820

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

MEDIAN DITCH

NV5 ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS, INC.

CARY, NC 27518 

P: 919.851.1912               www.NV5.com

NC License # F-1333

formerly CALYX Engineers & Consultants

3300 REGENCY PARKWAY, SUITE 100

PI = 11+53.00

EL = 61.67’

(+)0.3000% (-)0.3000%

VC = 306’

K = 510

V = 50 MPH V = 50 MPH

-Y1RPA-

OFF. = 68.00’
-L- STA. 41+47.29
-Y1RPA- STA. 10+00.00 = 
BEGIN GRADE

(+)1.7339% (+)1.3306%

PI = 20+75.00

EL = 68.06’

VC = 250’
K = 620
V = 50 MPH

PI = 16+25.00

EL = 60.25’

VC = 250’

V = 50 MPH

VC = 250’

K = 123

V = 50 MPH

(-)0.3000% (+)1.7339%

60" RCP-IV 30" RCP-III

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 60.0    

= 6       

= 100+

= 50 

= 1.5     

= 59.8    

= 1.7     

= 59.8    

= 1.73   

30" RCP-III  Sta.   20+24   
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DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 60.3    

= 83      

= 10  

= 50 

= 135     

= 61.6    

= 160     

= 62.1    

= 121.3  

 60" RCP-IV  Sta.   19+15   

(+) 0.03%

ELEV = 55.28’

= STA 33+50.00 -L-

STA = 18+23.53 -Y1RPA-

BEGIN DITCH RT

36" RCP-III

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A

= N/A

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A    

36" RCP-III EQUALIZER PIPE Sta.   22+81   

-Y1RPA-
ELEV. = 80.50’
-Y1RPA- STA. 30+10.29
TIE TO ROUNDABOUT
END GRADE / 

(+)1.3306%

24" RCP-III

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A

= N/A

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A     

= N/A    

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 62.0    

= 12.8    

= 100+

= 50 

= 9.8     

= 61.6    

= 10.8    

= 61.7    

= 11.0   

24" RCP-III  Sta.   29+65   

36" RCP-III

36" RCP-III EQUALIZER PIPE Sta.   25+16   
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